
PIZZA
CHEESE
Grated mozzarella
HAWAIIAN 
Ham & pineapple
HAM & CHEESE
Ham & grated mozzarella

PEPPERONI
Pepperoni & grated mozzarella
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KIDS
MENU

5/7

8" Hand Crafted Base from Nonna's Te Anau

DESSERT
VANILLA BEAN ICE CREAM
With chocolate sauce

DRINKS

1/2 SCOOP

Orange
Apple
Cranberry
Pineapple

Coke
Coke Zero Sugar
Sprite
Ginger Ale
Lemon, Lime & Bitters
Soda Water
Bundaberg Ginger Beer

REG/LRG

5.5/6.5
JUICE

FIZZY

Juicy Mojito | Mint, Apple juice, Lime & Soda
Tropical Sunshine | Pineapple, Mango, Passionfruit & Sprite
Berry Blast | Mixed Berry, Lime & Cranberry

MOCKTAILS

5.5/6.5
5.5/6.5
5.5/6.5

REG/LRG
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6

5.5/6.5
5/6
5.5
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